(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Kanika Bhatia Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-990 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 18 Apr 1994 Application Received | 24-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113202 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 15-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Mohini - Digital HR Operations 25-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 BT India BGV Team 27-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Dy. Controller of Examinations 01-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 24-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Vinay Gupta - Police Constable 24-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 30-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Ex| Service. Com (India) Private
Limited

Ex| Service. Com (India) Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Emp Code: 223797 223797

From: 17-11-2023 17-11-2023

To: 11-10-2024 11-10-2024
Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Mohini - Digital HR

Operations, Exl Service. Com (India) Private Limited, found the employment as

genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mohini - Digital HR Operations

Report Verified Date:

25-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

To “Akshatha® <ex-employment@goidguestgiobaline, “lkyakumar Vel - GoldQuest Global™ <fay@poldquestglobaline, “emaligoidquest@gmall.com® <emalipoldquesti@gmall com =

Digital HR Operations
Fii. 23 Apr 2023 11:34:23 40000
Ce "Digital HR Operations™ <HE.Sharedsenices@endsendoe com>
Hi,

Please find below mentoned information’detad, as required. Kindly note that we can enly share limited infeemation/details for Background venficaton, as per EXL infernal process/policy and guidelines

Emp. 1D 223797
Emp. Name M=, Kania Bhatia
Diate of Joining: 17-Mow-23
Last Werking Day: 11-Onct-24
JOB: Senior Associate
Regards,
Kohin
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Adeshatha
] P, 35 e OZE 072133 40000

T “Digital HR Operations™ <HR Sharedservices Sextservioecome, “Sachi Gupta™ <Sachi Gupta@euservice,com>, “Digital HR Opesatiors™ <HR. Sharedsendoes@ealservice.coms

Annexure 1 (b)

Ce "Jayakumar Vel - GoldQuest Global™ <yEgoléquesiglobal e, "emailpoldguest@pmailcom™ <emailpoldquest@gmail coms

Dear Sir/Madam,
Wiarm Greetngs from GeldQuest Globaltl
Wie are an Employee Background Werification Qrganization. We have

been auth d to comduct Ex-Emp

Fellgwing are the detsdls provided by the candidate o an ong L which we vould request you to phease verify the detais with your o its I the HRS
Comapary Rpme Exl Service. Comn findie] Frivabe Limited.
= K Kaniks Bhatin
Fraen ke of Jainiag) &0 17 Novermbags 2023
Te [Duta of Exit/Relavingh 11 October 2028
Sesignatesn (Al the lime of lnivisg the copieh Senigr Ajratiste
Emploves Code/1DMNa FEEDEE
SalanyfCTE: Fleare Frovide
Wk this poLition: WConrRiual Plegse Provide
Superdsor's Name Pleace Provde
Beazon for Lesving Pleaie Provady
Bhire Elgibilty (4 "NO" bindly sanfinm the measen] [Piease Tl in the rebrvant misimabion)
Exit # it dted [Fnaha) (Pigaig fill in tha relgvant ink |
xindly sosfirm attsched Liil il L] il Pleape Frovide
Amy Isdeprity J Dnsiplinary lusue during the emplayment tenure? (If
“Yes” Fhease explain brieflv] Please euplain/oomment briefhy

L] istice of Fund ¥ [H *ver® Pless briefly) Plaste explainfcommant briefiy
DATA — BREACH of any kied
Any bmpartant Point Apart freen the Above i relevant in making right
hiring decishon, Please bets us ks
werified Sy | Name, Contact Mamber & Desy ] Flease Frovide

wenfication an behalf of an dient erganization of your former Employes Kanika Bhatia for employment purposes.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

Name Of The Candidate:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Emp Code: 614743331 614743331

From: 04-07-2022 04-07-2022

To: 25-07-2023 25-07-2023

Designation: Customer Service Support Advisor Customer Service Support Advisor
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from BT India BGV Team, found
the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

BT India BGV Team

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Fri 27=Jun=25 11:52 PM

Annexure 2 (a)

btemployeeverificationteam@bt.com
RE: Ex-Employment verification for KANIKA BHATIA (2)- GQ-AMRSN-990 -BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

To ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc jeyigoldguestalobal.m; emallgoldquest@gmail.com

Hi.

Please find the below details for your reference.

NEW EIN NAME DOJ DOL-FNF DESIGNATION STATUS
614743331 | KANIKA BHATIA | 04-July-22 | 35 july-23 | Customer Service Support Advisor | Settled
Thanks
BT India BGV Team
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L

Fri 27-Jun-25 11:52 PM

Annexure 2 (b)

btemployeeverificationteam@bt.com
RE: Ex-Employment verification for KANIKA BHATIA (2)- GQ-AMRSN-990 -BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

To ex-employmenti®goldguastglobal.in

¢ jay@goldquestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

From: Akshatha cex-employment@goldgquestglobal.in>
Sent: 27 June 2025 12:58

To: BT Employee Verification Tearn <btemployeeverificationteam@bt.com:

mail.com

Ce: jay@goldguestglobal.in; emailgoldguest

Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for KANIKA BHATIA (2)- GO-AMRSN-980 -BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd,

Dear Team.

Please find the attached document and kindly help us with the below verification

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.
Candidate Name KANIKA BHATIA
From (Date of Jaining) 00 04 July 2022
To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 25 July 2023

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Customer Serviee Support Advisor

Employee Code/ID/No

514743331

SalaryfCTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Mame

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "NO” kindly confirm the reason)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure ? {If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please exphlain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

IKG Punjab Technical University

IKG Punjab Technical University

Name Of The Candidate:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Enroll No: DEP 12211090034 DEP 12211090034
Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

December-2015

December-2015

Certification Issued Date: 2016-11 2016-11
S| No: Not Provided Not Provided
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Dy. Controller of Examinations -

IKG Punjab Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-990 GQ-AMRSN-990

Candidate Name: Kanika Bhatia Kanika Bhatia

Date Of Birth: 18-04-1994 18-04-1994

Father Name: Mahendra Bhatia Mahendra Bhatia

Addressl: Anmol Tower, RZ-82, Flat No. 303, Anmol Tower, RZ-82, Flat No. 303,
Sukhi Ram Park, Kiran Garden, Uttam Sukhi Ram Park, Kiran Garden, Uttam
Nagar West, Babaji Medicos, Nagar West, Babaji Medicos,
Delhi-110059 Delhi-110059

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMBSIN-990
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Eanika Bhana
FATHER NAME Mahendra Bhana
DATE OF BIRTH 16-Apnl-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Anmeol Tower, RZ-52, Flat MNo. 303, Suldn Ram Parl, Kiran Garden, Uttam MNagar
West,Babap Medicos, Dielln-11005%

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crl or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber rassed before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condnected withun the Jrrsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Crl or Criminal case institited against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 3 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in nature.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avatlable. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not lable for any act of eccor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly

e ped

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-990

GQ-AMRSN-990

Candidate Name:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Date Of Birth:

18-04-1994

18-04-1994

Father Name:

Mahendra Bhatia

Mahendra Bhatia

Addressl: Anmol Tower, RZ-82, Flat No. 303, Anmol Tower, RZ-82, Flat No. 303,
Sukhi Ram Park, Kiran Garden, Uttam Sukhi Ram Park, Kiran Garden, Uttam
Nagar West, Babaji Medicos, Nagar West, Babaji Medicos,
Delhi-110059 Delhi-110059

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vinay Gupta (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vinay Gupta - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL

ATWOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432,/14

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMESIN-990

MNAME OF THE APFLICANT Eanila Bhana

FATHER NAME Mahendra Bhata

DATE OF BIRTH 13-Apnl-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Anmol Tower, BZ-82, Flat No. 303, Suldun Ram Park, Eiran Garden, Uttam MNagar West,
Babaji Medicos, Delhi-110059

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION Uttam MNagar Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01125-377425

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 24-Apnl-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Vinay Gupra, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Comninal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised befoze ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectsve 1 natire.

LAWYFERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectrve 1 natire.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidlable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, onussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned counct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Teuly

Ad-fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 964203481204 964203481204
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

_______________________________________________ —
- .”.[.E.l ,..E.I_ E_'_l E _ . M\
- Government of India B HTHTY

Ti-pT wfeaT

Kanika Bhatia

=1 fafe/DOoRB: 18/04/1994
Higen/ FEMALE

MTETR TEET @7 WA &, AR an sty & A8t |

SHEHT U FeAWA (Aions wHnfiesor, @ Fam w@e/
HEATS UFHUHTA thl WhiAT) & |y e sEr =91y |
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 1204

AIT 3TENTL, L 9T
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

A " AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

964203481204 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender FEMALE
State Dethi
Mabile ]
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Kanika Bhatia Kanika Bhatia

Pan Number: BCKPB1563J BCKPB1563J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 692

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Trf.:lnsUnionEfD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: KANIKA BHATIA DATE:24-04-2025

MEMBER ID: BNOS034012 TIME: 16:53:47

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 8,00.71,88,133

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: KAMNIKA BHATIA MAHENDERA BHATIA

DATE OF BIRTH: 18-D4-1884 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUMNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINQUENCY

PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

HIGH BALAMCE BUILD-UP ON NOM-MORTGAGE LOAMNS
HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

HIGH BALAMCE BUILD-UP OM REVOLVING TRADES

CREDITVISION® SCORE 6 92

R

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 38 months : 300 (High risk) to 800 {low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 38 months - -

* At least one tradefine with information wpdated in last 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {PAN) BCKPB1563.

VOTER ID NUMBER WGO44TE825 25-04-2018

RATION CARD NUMBER APLOS220483"

UMINERSAL ID NUMBER ([UID) R N 15-01-2011

CKYC 40077 106686403

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHOME TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMNSION
MOBILE PHOME 8816303730

MNOT CLASSIFIED Desg0318260

HNOT CLASSIFIED 0890319280
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Annexure 7 (b)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: KANIKA BHATIA DATEZ4-04-2025

MEMBER ID: BNOSI34012 TIME: 16:53:47

MEMBER, REFERENCE HUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,00.71,88,138
NOT CLASSIFIED 07527321560

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

KANIEA PHATIATS4EGMAIL. COM
KANIKA C BHATIA@ACCENTURE.COM
KANIKA BHATIATS4E@GMAIL. COM

KANIKA BHATIARCONCENTRIX.COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (RZ 82, FLAT NO 303, SUKHI RAM PARK ANMOL TOWER BUILDING, UTTAM MNAGAR WEST DELHI 110059

CATEGORY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED-DB8-01-2024

ADDRESS :SUKHIRAMPARERZEZFLATNOIDZANMOLTOWERBUIL DNAGARWESTDELHIDELHI 10058 NEWDELHI DELHI 110058
CATEGORY:-RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CQODE DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

ADDRESS BT GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS P BNO -14 , TTH FLOOR . SECTOR -24 | 25 DLF PHASE -3, GGN GURUGRAM HARYAMA 122002
CATEGORY:OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED-13-01-2023

ADDRESS :RZ B2, FLAT NO-303, SUKH RAM PARK ANMOL TOWER BUILDING, UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI, DELHI UTTAM NAGAR/DELHI
110052 DELHI 110050

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTEDDB-03-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME MONTHLY / ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME IMNDICATOR

GOLD LOAMN 15-04-2025 COTHERS Mot Available Mot Bvalabie Mot Available

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVAMNCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL-42 HIGH CR/SANG. AMT-1,24,18,242 CURRENT: 34 50,587 REGENT: 11-04-2025

OVERDUE:D OVERDLE-D OLDEST: 26-04-2097

ZERC-BALANCE: 33
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Annexure 7 (c)

Gu
Tran sUnion\:) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSIIMER: KANIKA BHATIA
MEMBER ID: BNDS0G4012

DATE:24-04-2025
TIME: 16:53:4T7

MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: B,00.71,88,138
MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURPOSE ENGUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 28-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 01-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-D9-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-06-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 422,080
NOT DISCLOSED 27-05-2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 22-05-2023 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-D5-2023 PERSOMNAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 14-05-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 1,490,099
NOT DISCLOSED 14-D5-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 08-05-2023 COMSUMER LOAM 1,20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 16-D1-2023 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED 16-01-2023 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED 12-D1-2023 OTHER 1.50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 25-12-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 1.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 28-11-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 3.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-11-2022 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED 11-10-2022 CREDIT CARD 100
NOT DISCLOSED 07-10-2022 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED 04-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 4.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 28-08-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 3,26,6858

END OF REFORT ON KANIKA BHATIA

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by
its various members("Members"), as part of periodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
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Annexure 7 (d)

L
[ ]
TransUnion” CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: KAMNIEA BHATIA DATE-24-04-2025
MEMEER ID: BMNOSRIE4012 TINE: 16:53:47T
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMSER: 8,00.71,88,133

information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match fogic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and / or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-990 GQ-AMRSN-990
Employee Id: 113202 113202
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Employment History Report
. 101086272540 | DLCPMO0240410000459069 . EXL SERVICE.COM FAMIKA MAHENDRA . 17111/2023 111002024
(INDIA) PYT.LTD. BHATIA BHATIA
101086272540 | GNGGMO0106400000658372 | CONCENTRIX DAKSH KAMIKA MAHENDRA 17/10/2023 2011172023
SERVICES INDIA BEHATIA BHATIA
PRIVATE LIMITED
101086272540 | GNGGM12882010000021812 | BT GLOBAL BUSINESS KAMIKA MAHENDRA 04/07/2022 25/0712023
SERVICES PRIVATE BHATIA BHATIA
LIMITED
101086272540 | TNMAS00313060001966484 COGMIZANT FAMIK A MAHENDRA 1000212022 23/03/2022
TECHNOLOGY BHATIA BHATIA
SOLUTIONS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED
101086272540 | MHBAMOD456650001316721 ACCENTURE FAMIRA, MAHENDRA 28/10/2020 31/01/2022
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. BHATIA BHATIA
101086272540 | GNGGMOD106400000616153 | CONCENTRIX DAKSH KAMIKA MAHENDRA 14/05/2019 18/0972020
SERVICES INDIA EBHATIA BHATIA
FRIVATE LIMITED
101086272540 | KRKCHOO150760000083829 MANAPPURAM KAMIKA MAHEMDRA 18/04/2017 10/03/2019
FINAMCE LTD BHATIA BHATIA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Kanika Bhatia

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D 5)bE8jwdbzvi1jmetdizbikB2

Current Group World Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Apr 2025 11:29 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived MO Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 1]

Name Kanika Bhatia

Dt Printed 24042025, 11:32

Confidential
18 Apr 1994
24 Apr 2025 11:29
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group Wodd Check W LSEG A iucence
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Annexure 9 (b)

AUDIT
24 Apr 2025 11:29 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
24 Apr 2025 1129 Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps n this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Nobce

Thie contents of tis record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed w thind parties unless: (i e terms of your agreement with LEES allow you to
do sa; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data inchedes ther Wordd-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your owm obligations in relabon to the data privaecy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with informaton contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upan the content of this report
without making independent chedks o verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you i the conbext of
the fuller details avadable in the extermal sources to whach links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is @ken and you should inform us F any links 1o the sowres are broken. | this record contains negative allegations, it showld

e assumed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
identified in the database. nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others idemified in the database. The namre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent poliical positions or are connecied to such individuals.

Heme Kanika Bhatia
Diwte Printed 24-04-2025, 11:32

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
o ooyl Y LSEG Xwioence

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 26/ 26



Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

provided by the applicant. GAP identified between employments; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-990 GQ-AMRSN-990
Employee Id: 113202 113202
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Kanika Bhatia Kanika Bhatia

DOB 18-04-94 18-04-94

Graduation

Name of the Board / S5chool Punjab Technical University Punjab Technical University
Course BBA BBA

Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / S5chool Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major MA MNA

Year of Passing 2012 2012

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Mil

Mil

Year of Passing

2010

2010
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

exl Service.Com (India) Private Limited

exl Service.Com (India) Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Date of joining - From

17-11-23

17-11-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

11-10-24

11-10-24

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

BT Global Business Services Pwt. Ltd.

BT Global Business Services Pwt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Date of joining - From

04-07-22

04-07-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

25-07-23

25-07-23

Designation / Role

Senior Advisor

Senior Advisor

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Mame of the Employer

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Kanika Bhatia

Kanika Bhatia

Date of joining - From

28-10-20

28-10-20

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-01-22

31-01-22

Designation / Role

Senior Process Associate

Senior Process Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 8 months identified between Accenture (01-2022) & BT Global (07-2022). During this

| period, Candidate was pursuing a course and had worked with Cognizant for 1 month. Candidate wsa enrolled for |

a course from Jan-2022 Te Apr-2022 after which she joined BT, but the joining dates were delayed to July 2022,

]_Can:h:laﬂ has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.

—
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Concentrix Daksh Services India Private Li

Concentrix Daksh Services India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Kanika Bhatia Kanika Bhatia
Date of joining - From 14-05-19 14-05-19
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-09-20 18-09-20

Designation / Role

Senior Advisor

Senior Advisor

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Name of the Employer

Manappuram Finance Limited

Manappuram Finance Limited

Full Name of the Employee Kanika Bhatia Kanika Bhatia
Date of joining - From 18-04-17 18-04-17
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-03-19 10-03-19

Designation / Role

Junior Officer

Junior Officer

Gap Remarks: A gap of 2 years identified between UG [2015) & Manappuram Finance (04-2017). During this period,
Candidate was assisting her mother in her business and after that she started looking for job opportunities. Hence

considering the gap period as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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